Bollard
Dome/bevel top louver
BRM830/BRM832/BRM834/BRM836
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
BRM830 LED bollard 03/24 page 1 of 4
1. 116mA only possible when 54L is selected.
2. 58mA only possible when 108L is selected
3. 347V bollards require and include a step-down transformer in bollard.
Ordering guide   Example: BRM830-42-108L-58-NW-G2-120-BZ
Prefix Shaft Height Number of LEDs
Drive
Current LED Color - Generation Voltage
Dome top
BRM830 With cast aluminum base
BRM832 School bollard with cast
aluminum base and
galvanized tenon throughout
luminaire length
Bevel top
BRM834 With cast aluminum base
BRM836 School bollard with cast
aluminum base and
galvanized tenon throughout
luminaire length
36 Standard shaft 36"
42 Standard shaft 42"
54L 18 LEDs per louver with
180° distribution 1
116 116mA WW-G2 Warm White 3000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
NW-G2 Neutral White 4000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
CW-G2 Cool White 5000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V 3
108L 36 LEDs per louver with
360° distribution 2
58 58mA
Options
FinishMotion sensing Electrical
IMRI  Integral infrared Surge Protection (10kA standard)
SP2  Increased 20kA
Textured
BK Black
WH White
BZ Bronze
DGY  Dark Gray
MGY  Medium Gray
Customer specified
RAL  Specify optional
color or RAL (ex: RAL7024)
CC  Custom color
(Must supply color chip for
required factory quote)
Gardco LED dome and bevel top louver bollards provide uniform illumination,
superior spacing and solid vandal resistance.  Rugged extruded and cast
construction with silicone seals and gasketing assure years of durability. Our
advanced stack-louver LED technology and motion response provide maximized
light output energy savings.
Accessories
Service 12NC Description
(4) 3/8X8X1.5 A/B 2N-2W-1LW + (1) Template
For shipment with the bollard
(order 1 per bollard)
912401538594 KIT, BRM830/834 ANCHOR BOLTs & TEMPL
912401538592 KIT, BRM832/836 ANCHOR BOLTs & TEMPL
BRM830 series  LED bollard
Dome or bevel top louver
BRM830 LED bollard 03/24 page 2 of 4
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
Predicted performance derived from LED manufacturer’s data and engineering design estimates, based on IESNA LM-80 methodology.